On Friday in Kadriorg, President Toomas Hendrik Ilves signed a resolution whereby he appointed the following ambassadors:

Krista Kilvet Ambassador Extraordinary and Plenipotentiary of Estonia to the Kingdom of Norway and Republic of Iceland, residing in Oslo, and recalled Juhan Haravee from this position;

Karin Jaani Ambassador Extraordinary and Plenipotentiary of Estonia to the Grand Duchy of Luxembourg, residing in Brussels, and recalled Malle Talvet-Mustonen from this position;

Aivo Orav Ambassador Extraordinary and Plenipotentiary of Estonia to the Republic of Azerbaijan, residing in Ankara, and recalled Märt Volmer from this position;

Andres Unga Ambassador Extraordinary and Plenipotentiary of Estonia to the Kingdom of Thailand, the Socialist Republic of Vietnam, and the Republic of Korea, residing in Beijing.

Office of the President Public Relations Department Phone +372 631 6229